Classement général Live - Online 2020/2021

Récapitulatif par Etape

11/05/21

26/05/21

01/06/21

Giassomont | | Jousurs PoouaoOp ___Total | Piace | Pants | Piace | Poinis | Piace | Pornts | Piace | Pots | Pace | Ponts
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Sirjerem
Kayzen75
dark-vador
Speedy14
Melie18
Rebours90
Nacho
LooKing4Fish
PikmonRoi
alexis1251
SliM
tonyo460
Bish
mentalist
Adoudouai4
Just1_BoNoBo
Najess
Sampsy
Barney
VinceMLR
Romanno14
Pipof14

Titou
Mugiwara
Jejeremy
Koubizaretta
AURELIUS
tryphon
crumble148
Helno
Jeannot
Gilou14000
Dari

Triple A
Sebio18
anthonyb
Dame de Coeur
SNOZOELEN14
ToT
steph1969
TheYoMan
Lokap
jack1966
ZOreilles
Tony14bso
BB-8

fab the farmer
L’as au dos
killmat
Youbs21
Mikyou14
Tonton 2.0
country

The Scraaaaat
Avellana
Dropsguy
BOB
Melvin1432
BrainLessBet
piecho
Antoka39
BlI1ndT3st
Ker
laissefaire
totor
sebdemez1478
Value3bet
mamie
Offshore
Camavincrack
Papou666666
Labnow

Val

misty14

pdc

Ruben
paco14
Masz
IZIDORE
doudoui4
Will

elgorito
Lefix14
jeniqueladechatte
Pair22
Irishman
Potentiel hydrogene
Mamoute

ali

PYV
Pascalou
Toto
KK_Ki_Queen
ritoupp14
Kiddam

129,04
126,61
117,59
104,85
101,09
98,75
89,86
84,81
82,44
80,16
78,61
73,51
70,78
69,68
67,19
62,43
62,33
60,24
59,10
57,44
56,12
54,89
53,53
52,43
51,96
51,69
51,35
48,32
46,65
46,43
45,59
44,64
43,97
41,39
40,49
39,46
36,97
35,82
35,59
34,17
33,87
33,46
33,42
32,29
31,21
30,34
30,18
29,26
28,31
28,23
28,23
28,18
26,30
25,42
25,39
23,67
23,18
22,95
22,08
21,03
20,33
19,60
19,36
18,89
18,71
18,23
18,08
17,48
16,34
16,32
15,72
14,64
14,22
13,73
13,60
13,11
12,37
12,18
11,94
11,73
11,13
10,75
10,38
9,73
9,38
9,33
9,04
8,11
8,09
7,84
7,57
5,55
5,45
5,10
5,00

13/09/20
64 7,52 1 129,04
1 126,61 74 6,03
54 10,10 2 117,59
2 104,85 51 13,26
17 41,10 3 101,09
3 98,75 60 9,67
20 35,53 4 89,86
4 84,81 69 7,32

5 82,44
68 6,12 6 80,16
5 78,61 55 11,53
6 73,51 76 5,70
44 15,12 7 70,78
16 43,81 8 69,68
7 67,19 48 15,24
8 62,43 22 37,11
9 62,33
10 60,24
9 59,10 35 24,44
48 12,64 11 57,44
10 56,12
52 10,89 12 54,89
13 53,53
11 52,43 67 7,83
12 51,96 38 21,72
13 51,69
24 31,64 14 51,35
15 48,32
16 46,65
32 23,51 17 46,43
14 45,59 20 39,89
15 44,64 34 24,74
18 43,97
60 8,25 19 41,39
18 40,49 46 15,77
33 22,86 21 39,46
19 36,97 32 25,57
51 11,30 23 35,82
42 16,19 24 35,59
21 34,17 80 5,19
22 33,87 71 6,62
23 33,46 75 5,86
40 16,95 25 33,42
26 30,24 26 32,29
27 31,21
25 30,34 62 9,01
43 15,76 28 30,18
27 29,26
38 18,58 29 28,31
28 28,23
35 21,91 30 28,23
31 28,18
29 26,30 82 5,04
63 7,76 33 25,42
30 25,39
31 23,67
66 6,53 36 23,18
37 22,95
34 22,08 72 6,41
59 8,39 39 21,03
36 20,33
37 19,60 70 7,07
67 6,32 40 19,36
77 5,00 41 18,89
53 10,49 42 18,71
39 18,23 52 12,81
58 8,71 43 18,08
75 5,11 44 17,48
41 16,34 73 6,22
45 16,32
47 15,72
45 14,64 59 10,02
49 14,22
62 7,80 50 13,73
46 13,60 63 8,70
47 13,11
69 5,93 53 12,37
49 12,18
54 11,94
50 11,73
71 5,60 56 11,13
70 5,76 57 10,75
74 5,21 58 10,38
55 9,73 64 8,40
56 9,38
65 7,00 61 9,33
57 9,04 78 5,42
65 8,11
61 8,09 79 5,30
66 7,84
73 5,32 68 7,57
77 5,55
72 5,45
76 5,04 81 5,10
83 5,00



